

November 18, 2024

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the intimation received from Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Bank regarding loss of share certificate(s).

Please take the same on record.

Yours sincerely,

For ICICI Bank Limited

Rinku Maniar Head - Stakeholders Management & Governance

Encl: as above



Ref No.: KFPL/BSE-NSE/2023/496

Sub: Intimation of loss of share certificate(s)

Date : 18-11-2024

BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (NSE)

Exchange Plaza 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,

Mumbai - 400 051

This is to bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have intimated about loss of equity shares of ICICI Bank Limited.

S	Dt.of Receipt	Folio	Name	Certificate	Dist From	Dist to	Shares
No.	of Intimation.	No.		No.			
1	16/11/2024	1016044	SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL	14637	7572046	7572200	155
				912267	5830515605	5830515619	15
2	16/11/2024	1038381	ROSY SHOREY SHIV SHANKER SHOREY	34536	14047501	14047875	375
				927671	5831039913	5831039949	37
3	16/11/2024	1026216	DAULAT JEHANGIR	23213	11005586	11006040	455
				919114	5830785730	5830785774	45
4	16/11/2024	1060735	NELSON MACHADO	100497	28376146	28376160	15
5	16/11/2024	1098653	RAJIV GARG	87673	24543561	24543710	150
				972698	5831954400	5831954414	15
6	16/11/2024	1110102	VATSALA P V SRINIVASA GUPTA	97702	26613126	26613225	100
				981264	5832137764	5832137773	10
7	16/11/2024	1002655	DINESH GALHOTRA SACHIN GALHOTRA	2457	1463501	1464000	500
				902110	5829969991	5829970040	50

We will be grateful if you could kindly acknowledge receipt of this communication and confirm having taken the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For KFin Technologies Limited
P. S. Truckly

P Srinivasa Murthy Dy. Manager

CC To: ICICI Bank Ltd

KFin Technologies Limited 🔘

(Formerly known as **KFin Technologies Private Limited)**